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Geoffrey Philip Breakspear

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Geoffrey Philip Breakspear
SK12 1RN

February 1952

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MOOD CLOTHING LIMITED

CALLSAVE UK LIMITED

JAMES CARTER RACING LIMITED
DOLPHIN TELECOM.NET LIMITED
KEYLINECOM.COM LIMITED
KEYLINE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

KEYLINE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

COMPUTER AND PRINTER SYSTEMS

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BRIDLE COURT LIMITED

BRITANNIA BUSINESS
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
COUNTRY DAWN LIMITED

GOODBODIES (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04509239

04257422

04201379

04102021

03988155

03797419

03797419

03626166

03445943

03443365

03070605

02784328

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906498011

906498011

17-19 Park Lane Hockley Road
Poynton

Stockport

Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/08/2002

23/07/2001

18/04/2001

03/11/2000

08/05/2000

17/04/2000

28/06/1999

01/06/1999

07/10/1997

02/10/1997

21/06/1995

27/01/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
03/09/2002

05/05/2004

02/10/2002

02/10/2002

05/05/2004

10/10/2002

31/07/1999

29/08/2002

01/10/2002

08/10/1994

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



